
Bollon State School – Uniform list and prices 
 
 
The official school unisex uniform details are listed below:    
 

Description Price 

Maroon/gold sun-safe polo shirt  
- with “BOLLON STATE SCHOOL” embroidered on the collar 
 

$25.00 

Maroon shorts  
Maroon skirts or skorts optional for girls 
 

All $10.00 

Maroon wide-brim hat (sun-safe)  
Bucket Hat 
Beanie 
- all with “BOLLON STATE SCHOOL” embroidered in gold 
 

$13.00 
$6.50 
$7.00 

Maroon tracksuit for winter 
- Jackets 
- Track Pants 
- Fleece Jumper 
- Fleece Track Pants 

 

 
$36.50 
$25.00 
$27.50 
$22.00 

Beanie 
 

$7.00 

 
All uniform items except socks may be purchased from the P & C Association 
uniform shop at the school.  
 
Contact the uniform convenor via the school office.  
 
There is also a clothing pool at the school with second hand items of uniform 
available. 
 


