Bollon State School – Uniform list and prices

The official school unisex uniform details are listed below:

Description	Price
Maroon/gold sun-safe polo shirt	\$25.00
- with "BOLLON STATE SCHOOL" embroidered on the collar	
Maroon shorts	All \$10.00
Maroon skirts or skorts optional for girls	
Maroon wide-brim hat (sun-safe)	\$13.00
Bucket Hat	\$6.50
Beanie	\$7.00
- all with "BOLLON STATE SCHOOL" embroidered in gold	
Maroon tracksuit for winter	
- Jackets	\$36.50
- Track Pants	\$25.00
- Fleece Jumper	\$27.50
- Fleece Track Pants	\$22.00
Beanie	\$7.00

All uniform items except socks may be purchased from the P & C Association uniform shop at the school.

Contact the uniform convenor via the school office.

There is also a clothing pool at the school with second hand items of uniform available.